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Smith Fixture Support
Selection Guide For WHITEHALL

URINAL SUPPORTS
FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE FLOOR MOUNTED WITH 

BEARING PLATES
2158T-EB
WH2158-W-SLPT-EB
WH2158-T-EB
2159-EB

22 X 13
24 X 13
22 X 13
21 X 14

0636 & 0637
0636 & 0637
0636 & 0637
0636 & 0637

SCRUB SINK SUPPORTS
FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE FLOOR MOUNTED WITH 

BEARING PLATES
4101
4102
4103
4111
4112
4113
4114
4121ADA
4122ADA
4123ADA
4171
4172
4173

23 X 27
63 X 27
97 X 27
23 X 30
26 X 60
26 X73
26 X 90

23 3/4 X 36
26 X 72

23 3/4 X 108
22 X 30
22 X 72
22 X 96

0758-M31
0758-(42-M31)
0758-(43-M31)

0848-M31
0849-3-M31
0849-3-M31
0849-4-M31
0849-M31

0849-3-M31
0849-4-M31
0848-M31

0849-3-M31
0849-4-M31

BASIN SUPPORTS
FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE FLOOR MOUNTED WITH 

BEARING PLATES
WH3775
WH3740
WH3740BAR

20 X 21
24 X 13
22 X 13

0848 & 0864
0805

0848-M31

SINK SUPPORTS
FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE FLOOR MOUNTED WITH 

BEARING PLATES
4150
4151

21 X15
25 X 20

0802
0802

CORNER LAVATORIES
FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE FLOOR MOUNTED WITH 

BEARING PLATES
WH3741L
WH3741R
WH3776L
WH3776R
4160

29 X 21 3/4
29 X 21 3/4
29 X 21 3/4
29 X 21 3/4

24 X 24

0816
0816
0816
0816
0814

LIGATURE RESISTANT
FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE FLOOR MOUNTED WITH 

BEARING PLATES
WH3778L
WH3778R
WHD-BSN

29 X 21 3/4
29 X 21 3/4

24 X 20

0848
0848

0869-M31

WATER CLOSET SUPPORTS
FLOOR MOUNTED 

WH2105BAR 0211Y-M54-XK

FIXTURE
NUMBER

NOTE: Whitehall numbers specified with various options or suffixes can affect the applicable Smith figure number shown in comparison guide. 
When suffix options are added, verify fixture support with Smith SE department.
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